(in INR) 

Minimum 

Reserved License 

Fees 

(MRLF) 

(in INR) 

1 

Branded 

Eyewear stores 

in I Floor, 

Domestic 

security hold 

area at 

Madurai 

Airport 

Rs.4,000/- 
(Four 
thousand) 

Rs.50,000/- 
(Fifty 

thousand 
rupees only) 

Rs.54,567/- (Fifty 
four thousand five 
hundred and sixty 
seven rupees only) 

NOTE:  

a) Offers below MRLF will not be considered for award.  

b) Highest quote/ offer over and above MRLF, shall be the sole parameter for 

selection of highest bidder.  

c) License fees shall be the quoted fixed license fees.